Tel: +44 (0)1732 861200  -  E-mail: sales@sontay.com  -  Web: www.sontay.com
© 2017 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved
 PL-520
Static Pressure Sensors
Issue Number 7.1
22/12/2022 Four Elms Road - Edenbridge
Kent - TN8 6AB - UK
1 of 2
Features and Benefits
Product Codes Specification
4-20mA Output:
PL-520-1  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 1 bar
PL-520-1.6   “ “  0 to 1.6 bar
PL-520-2.5   “ “  0 to 2.5 bar
PL-520-4   “ “  0 to 4 bar
PL-520-6   “ “  0 to 6 bar
PL-520-10   “ “  0 to 10 bar
PL-520-16   “ “  0 to 16 bar
PL-520-25   “ “  0 to 25 bar
PL-520-40   “ “  0 to 40 bar
0-10Vdc Output:
PL-520-1-V  Liquid pressure transmitter  0 to 1 bar
PL-520-1.6-V   “ “  0 to 1.6 bar
PL-520-2.5-V   “ “  0 to 2.5 bar
PL-520-4-V   “ “  0 to 4 bar
PL-520-6-V   “ “  0 to 6 bar
PL-520-10-V   “ “  0 to 10 bar
PL-520-16-V   “ “  0 to 16 bar
PL-520-25-V   “ “  0 to 25 bar
PL-520-40-V   “ “  0 to 40 bar
Accessories
PL-HS  Pressure transmitter heat sink
PL-520-CAL Calibration certificate
Technical Overview